

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-1	033 Version: 1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Fait the East Bay - Place@Prescott	n Network of
Туре:	Agre	ement or Contract	Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/7/2017 6/14/2017		In control:	Chief Schools Officer	
On agenda:			Final action:	6/14/2017	
Enactment date:	6/14/	/2017	Enactment #:	17-0837	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Faith Network of the East Bay, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide individual instruction in basic literary skills to identified pupils in 50 minute pullout weekly sessions, at Place @ Prescott, for the term September 6, 2016 through March 17, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$6,500.00.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 17-1033 Professional Services Contract - Faith Network of the East Bay - Place@Prescott				
Contact:	Enomwoyi.Booker@ousd.org				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result
6/14/2017	1	Board of Education	Ado	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Faith Network of the East Bay, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide individual instruction in basic literary skills to identified pupils in 50 minute pullout weekly sessions, at Place @ Prescott, for the term September 6, 2016 through March 17, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$6,500.00.